
0b 699
b 699ViP � Gültig ab 15.12.2024

Bau Heinrich-Mann-Allee

Bhf Rehbrücke > Am Stern, Johannes-Kepler-Platz

26.5 …20 46.6 06.7 …20 46.8 06.9 …20 06.15 26.15 …20 06.18 26.18 …20 26.20
28.5 48.6 08.7 48.8 08.9 08.15 28.15 08.18 28.18 28.20
29.5 49.6 09.7 49.8 09.9 09.15 29.15 09.18 29.18 29.20

11.7 51.8 31.15 11.18
30.5 50.6 13.7 53.8 10.9 10.15 33.15 13.18 30.18 30.20
32.5 52.6 15.7 55.8 12.9 12.15 35.15 15.18 32.18 32.20
33.5 53.6 16.7 56.8 13.9 13.15 36.15 16.18 33.18 33.20
34.5 54.6 17.7 57.8 14.9 14.15 37.15 17.18 34.18 34.20
35.5 55.6 18.7 58.8 15.9 15.15 38.15 18.18 35.18 35.20
37.5 57.6 20.7 00.9 17.9 17.15 40.15 20.18 37.18 37.20
39.5 59.6 22.7 02.9 19.9 19.15 42.15 22.18 39.18 39.20
41.5 01.7 24.7 04.9 21.9 21.15 44.15 24.18 41.18 41.20
43.5 03.7 26.7 06.9 23.9 23.15 46.15 26.18 43.18 43.20

0b 699 Montag - Freitag

abBhf Rehbrücke
Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.
An der Brauerei
Zum Heizwerk
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitz-Ort
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Gerlachstr.

anJohannes-Kepler-Platz

51.20 …20 51.21 31.22 31.23 33.0
53.20 53.21 33.22 33.23 35.0
54.20 54.21 34.22 34.23 36.0

55.20 55.21 35.22 35.23 37.0
57.20 57.21 37.22 37.23 39.0
58.20 58.21 38.22 38.23 40.0
59.20 59.21 39.22 39.23 41.0
00.21 00.22 40.22 40.23 42.0
01.21 01.22 41.22 41.23 43.0
02.21 02.22 42.22 42.23 44.0
03.21 03.22 43.22 43.23 45.0
05.21 05.22 45.22 45.23 47.0

0b 699 Montag - Freitag

abBhf Rehbrücke
Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.
An der Brauerei
Zum Heizwerk
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitz-Ort
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Gerlachstr.

anJohannes-Kepler-Platz

46.5 46.6 26.7 …20 26.20 51.20 …20 51.21 31.22 31.23 33.0
48.5 48.6 28.7 28.20 53.20 53.21 33.22 33.23 35.0
49.5 49.6 29.7 29.20 54.20 54.21 34.22 34.23 36.0

50.5 50.6 30.7 30.20 55.20 55.21 35.22 35.23 37.0
52.5 52.6 32.7 32.20 57.20 57.21 37.22 37.23 39.0
53.5 53.6 33.7 33.20 58.20 58.21 38.22 38.23 40.0
54.5 54.6 34.7 34.20 59.20 59.21 39.22 39.23 41.0
55.5 55.6 35.7 35.20 00.21 00.22 40.22 40.23 42.0
57.5 57.6 37.7 37.20 01.21 01.22 41.22 41.23 43.0
59.5 59.6 39.7 39.20 02.21 02.22 42.22 42.23 44.0
01.6 01.7 41.7 41.20 03.21 03.22 43.22 43.23 45.0
03.6 03.7 43.7 43.20 05.21 05.22 45.22 45.23 47.0

0b 699 Samstag

abBhf Rehbrücke
Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.
An der Brauerei
Zum Heizwerk
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitz-Ort
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Gerlachstr.

anJohannes-Kepler-Platz



46.7 …60 46.19 46.20 31.21 31.22 31.23 33.0
48.7 48.19 48.20 33.21 33.22 33.23 35.0
49.7 49.19 49.20 34.21 34.22 34.23 36.0

50.7 50.19 50.20 35.21 35.22 35.23 37.0
52.7 52.19 52.20 37.21 37.22 37.23 39.0
53.7 53.19 53.20 38.21 38.22 38.23 40.0
54.7 54.19 54.20 39.21 39.22 39.23 41.0
55.7 55.19 55.20 40.21 40.22 40.23 42.0
57.7 57.19 56.20 41.21 41.22 41.23 43.0
59.7 59.19 57.20 42.21 42.22 42.23 44.0
01.8 01.20 58.20 43.21 43.22 43.23 45.0
03.8 03.20 00.21 45.21 45.22 45.23 47.0

0b 699 Sonntag

abBhf Rehbrücke
Bergholz-Rehbrücke, Verdistr.
An der Brauerei
Zum Heizwerk
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitz-Ort
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Gerlachstr.

anJohannes-Kepler-Platz



0b 699
b 699ViP � Gültig ab 15.12.2024

Bau Heinrich-Mann-Allee

Am Stern, Johannes-Kepler-Platz > Bhf Rehbrücke

02.4 …20 42.5 03.6 …20 43.19 04.20 24.20 50.20 10.21 50.21 50.22 50.23
05.4 45.5 06.6 46.19 06.20 26.20 52.20 12.21 52.21 52.22 52.23
06.4 46.5 07.6 47.19 07.20 27.20 53.20 13.21 53.21 53.22 53.23
08.4 48.5 09.6 49.19 09.20 29.20 55.20 15.21 55.21 55.22 55.23
10.4 50.5 11.6 51.19 10.20 30.20 56.20 16.21 56.21 56.22 56.23
11.4 51.5 12.6 52.19 12.20 32.20 58.20 18.21 58.21 58.22 58.23
12.4 52.5 13.6 53.19 13.20 33.20 59.20 19.21 59.21 59.22 59.23
13.4 53.5 14.6 54.19 14.20 34.20 00.21 20.21 00.22 00.23 00.0
15.4 55.5 16.6 56.19 16.20 36.20 02.21 22.21 02.22 02.23 02.0
16.4 56.5 17.6 57.19 17.20 37.20 03.21 23.21 03.22 03.23 03.0
21.4 01.6 22.6 02.20 22.20 42.20 08.21 28.21 08.22 08.23 08.0
23.4 03.6 23.6 03.20 23.20 43.20 09.21 29.21 09.22 09.23 09.0

0b 699 Montag - Freitag

abJohannes-Kepler-Platz
Gerlachstr.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Drewitz-Ort
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Zum Heizwerk
Am Moosfenn
Bhf Rehbrücke

05.5 05.6 45.6 …20 45.19 05.20 25.20 50.20 10.21 50.21 50.22 50.23
08.5 08.6 48.6 48.19 07.20 27.20 52.20 12.21 52.21 52.22 52.23
09.5 09.6 49.6 49.19 08.20 28.20 53.20 13.21 53.21 53.22 53.23
11.5 11.6 51.6 51.19 10.20 30.20 55.20 15.21 55.21 55.22 55.23
13.5 13.6 53.6 53.19 11.20 31.20 56.20 16.21 56.21 56.22 56.23
14.5 14.6 54.6 54.19 13.20 33.20 58.20 18.21 58.21 58.22 58.23
15.5 15.6 55.6 55.19 14.20 34.20 59.20 19.21 59.21 59.22 59.23
16.5 16.6 56.6 56.19 15.20 35.20 00.21 20.21 00.22 00.23 00.0
18.5 18.6 58.6 58.19 17.20 37.20 02.21 22.21 02.22 02.23 02.0
19.5 19.6 59.6 59.19 18.20 38.20 03.21 23.21 03.22 03.23 03.0
24.5 24.6 04.7 04.20 23.20 43.20 08.21 28.21 08.22 08.23 08.0
25.5 25.6 05.7 05.20 24.20 44.20 09.21 29.21 09.22 09.23 09.0

0b 699 Samstag

abJohannes-Kepler-Platz
Gerlachstr.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Drewitz-Ort
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Zum Heizwerk
Am Moosfenn
Bhf Rehbrücke

05.7 …60 05.19 05.20 50.20 …60 50.23
08.7 08.19 07.20 52.20 52.23
09.7 09.19 08.20 53.20 53.23
11.7 11.19 10.20 55.20 55.23
13.7 13.19 11.20 56.20 56.23
14.7 14.19 13.20 58.20 58.23
15.7 15.19 14.20 59.20 59.23
16.7 16.19 15.20 00.21 00.0
18.7 18.19 17.20 02.21 02.0
19.7 19.19 18.20 03.21 03.0
24.7 24.19 23.20 08.21 08.0
25.7 25.19 24.20 09.21 09.0

0b 699 Sonntag

abJohannes-Kepler-Platz
Gerlachstr.
Stern-Center/Gerlachstr.
Hans-Albers-Str.
Robert-Baberske-Str.
Konrad-Wolf-Allee/Sternstr.
Drewitz-Ort
Trebbiner Str.
Drewitzer Str./Am Buchhorst
Zum Heizwerk
Am Moosfenn
Bhf Rehbrücke


